

Misc. Ex Case No.237/2025
Registration No. 249/2025

Order dated 07.01.2026

The record is fixed up today for further payment.
Ld. Advocate on behalf of the petitioner files hazira.
One petition is filed on behalf of the O.P. parying for
time for making payment which is rejected.
Ld. Advocate on behalf of the petitioner prays for
passing necessary order.
Perused the case record.
Being the situation, issue W/A against the O.P.
Fix 11.03.2026 for E/R of W/A
Petitioner is directed to file requisite at once.
BC -II to comply.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869